

NGO Affairs Bureau, Prime Minister's Office
FLOW OF FOREIGN GRANT FUND THROUGH
NGO AFFAIRS BUREAU : AT A GLANCE
Since inception to September 2022

PERIOD (July - June)	APPROVED PROJECTS (NUMBER)	COMMITMENT	RELEASED	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT APPROVED [TAKA]	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT RELEASED [TAKA]	CUMULATIVE APPROVED PROJECTS (NUMBER)
Brought Forward (Upto June '90)	8	14,892,279.00	217,169,685.00	14,892,279.00	217,169,685.00	8
		\$ 372,306.98	\$ 5,429,242.13	\$ 372,306.98	\$ 5,429,242.13	
F.Y. 1990-91	464	6,341,680,229.33	4,264,080,522.19	6,356,572,508.33	4,481,250,207.19	472
		\$ 158,542,005.73	\$ 106,602,013.05	\$ 158,914,312.71	\$ 112,031,255.18	
F.Y. 1991-92	549	11,484,379,404.67	4,865,522,844.98	17,840,951,913.00	9,346,773,052.17	1021
		\$ 287,109,485.12	\$ 121,638,071.12	\$ 446,023,797.83	\$ 233,669,326.30	
F.Y. 1992-93	626	15,995,368,116.77	7,828,230,680.78	33,836,320,029.77	17,175,003,732.95	1647
		\$ 399,884,202.92	\$ 195,705,767.02	\$ 845,908,000.74	\$ 429,375,093.32	
F.Y. 1993-94	581	12,600,960,786.60	6,840,362,530.43	46,437,280,816.37	24,015,366,263.38	2228
		\$ 315,024,019.67	\$ 171,009,063.26	\$ 1,160,932,020.41	\$ 600,384,156.58	
F.Y. 1994-95	579	17,627,496,279.39	8,380,189,748.61	64,064,777,095.76	32,395,556,011.99	2807
		\$ 440,687,406.98	\$ 209,504,743.72	\$ 1,601,619,427.39	\$ 809,888,900.30	
F.Y. 1995-96	702	14,672,397,699.40	10,372,077,588.53	78,737,174,795.16	42,767,633,600.52	3509
		\$ 366,809,942.49	\$ 259,301,939.71	\$ 1,968,429,369.88	\$ 1,069,190,840.01	
F.Y. 1996-97	746	10,259,187,684.80	10,410,941,131.80	88,996,362,479.96	53,178,574,732.32	4255
		\$ 246,496,580.61	\$ 250,142,747.04	\$ 2,138,307,604.04	\$ 1,277,716,836.43	
F.Y. 1997-98	705	8,524,660,229.00	9,360,719,019.00	97,521,022,708.96	62,539,293,751.32	4960
		\$ 188,390,281.30	\$ 206,866,718.65	\$ 2,155,160,722.85	\$ 1,382,083,839.81	
F.Y. 1998-99	1045	18,247,739,167.00	13,128,024,641.00	115,768,761,875.96	75,667,318,392.32	6005
		\$ 380,161,232.65	\$ 273,500,513.35	\$ 2,411,849,205.75	\$ 1,576,402,466.51	
F.Y. 1999-2000	776	13,897,601,871.00	9,846,902,185.00	129,666,363,746.96	85,514,220,577.32	6781
		\$ 257,362,997.61	\$ 182,350,040.46	\$ 2,401,228,958.28	\$ 1,583,596,677.36	
F.Y. 2000-2001	868	19,414,341,943.00	13,548,423,300.00	149,080,705,689.96	99,062,643,877.32	7649
		\$ 359,524,850.80	\$ 250,896,727.78	\$ 2,760,753,809.07	\$ 1,834,493,405.14	
F.Y. 2001-2002	746	17,022,431,138.00	11,872,074,573.00	166,103,136,827.96	110,934,718,450.32	8395
		\$ 298,639,142.77	\$ 208,282,010.05	\$ 2,914,090,119.79	\$ 1,946,223,130.71	
F.Y. 2002-2003	794	15,692,909,817.32	15,939,712,884.47	181,796,046,645.28	126,874,431,334.79	9189
		\$ 275,314,207.32	\$ 279,644,085.69	\$ 3,189,404,327.11	\$ 2,225,867,216.40	
F.Y. 2003-2004	939	28,219,719,991.48	17,845,182,750.96	210,015,766,636.76	144,719,614,085.75	10128
		\$ 495,082,806.87	\$ 313,073,381.60	\$ 3,684,487,133.98	\$ 2,538,940,598.00	
F.Y. 2004-2005	1193	18,204,270,908.58	15,619,009,844.39	228,220,037,545.34	160,338,623,930.14	11321
		\$ 319,373,173.83	\$ 274,017,716.57	\$ 4,003,860,307.81	\$ 2,812,958,314.56	
F.Y. 2005-2006	930	26,037,195,322.25	19,809,060,637.59	254,257,232,867.59	180,147,684,567.73	12251
		\$ 456,792,900.39	\$ 347,527,379.61	\$ 4,460,653,208.20	\$ 3,160,485,694.17	
F.Y. 2006-2007	908	35,510,117,002.59	22,582,881,027.53	289,767,349,870.18	202,730,565,595.26	13159
		\$ 507,287,385.75	\$ 322,612,586.11	\$ 4,139,533,569.57	\$ 2,896,150,937.08	
F.Y. 2007-2008	1462	30,950,648,293.06	36,617,993,216.62	320,717,998,163.24	239,348,558,811.88	14621
		\$ 442,152,118.47	\$ 523,114,188.81	\$ 4,581,685,688.05	\$ 3,419,265,125.88	
F.Y. 2008-2009	1042	28,981,629,779.89	34,033,174,404.66	349,699,627,943.13	273,381,733,216.54	15663
		\$ 414,023,282.57	\$ 486,188,205.78	\$ 4,995,708,970.62	\$ 3,905,453,331.66	
F.Y. 2009-2010	1172	47,696,609,161.00	36,122,337,950.00	397,396,237,104.13	309,504,071,166.54	16835
		\$ 681,380,130.87	\$ 516,033,399.29	\$ 5,677,089,101.49	\$ 4,421,486,730.95	
F.Y. 2010-2011	1120	50,791,187,989.00	46,125,631,311.50	448,187,425,093.13	355,629,702,478.04	17955
		\$ 725,588,399.84	\$ 658,937,590.16	\$ 6,402,677,501.33	\$ 5,080,424,321.11	
F.Y. 2011-2012	1077	70,447,029,441.58	43,473,317,648.48	518,634,454,534.71	399,103,020,126.52	19032
		\$ 939,293,725.89	\$ 579,644,235.31	\$ 6,915,126,060.46	\$ 5,321,373,601.69	
F.Y. 2012-2013	1048	47,986,952,535.26	50,813,564,722.85	566,621,407,069.97	449,916,584,849.37	20080
		\$ 639,826,033.80	\$ 677,514,196.30	\$ 7,554,952,094.27	\$ 5,998,887,797.99	
F.Y. 2013-2014	1116	63,033,878,312.00	55,363,938,095.00	629,655,285,381.97	505,280,522,944.37	21196
		\$ 818,621,796.26	\$ 719,012,183.05	\$ 8,177,341,368.60	\$ 6,562,084,713.56	
F.Y. 2014-2015	1035	40,973,807,011.00	57,739,363,685.00	670,629,092,392.97	563,019,886,629.37	22231
		\$ 532,127,363.78	\$ 749,861,866.04	\$ 8,709,468,732.38	\$ 7,311,946,579.60	
F.Y. 2015-2016	986	62,151,630,145.00	49,322,678,329.00	732,780,722,537.97	612,342,564,958.37	23217
		\$ 807,164,027.86	\$ 640,554,264.01	\$ 9,516,632,760.23	\$ 7,952,500,843.62	
F.Y. 2016-2017	1037	49,158,049,384.37	55,059,288,083.00	781,938,771,922.34	667,401,853,041.37	24254
		\$ 638,416,225.77	\$ 715,055,689.39	\$ 10,155,048,986.00	\$ 8,667,556,533.00	
F.Y. 2017-2018	1625	70,228,900,519.00	66,161,265,293.00	852,167,672,441.34	733,563,118,334.37	25879
		\$ 877,861,256.49	\$ 827,015,816.16	\$ 10,652,095,905.52	\$ 9,169,538,979.18	
F.Y. 2018-2019	1600	91,183,635,812.00	79,293,674,015.00	943,351,308,253.34	812,856,792,349.37	27479
		\$ 1,098,598,021.83	\$ 955,345,470.06	\$ 11,365,678,412.69	\$ 9,793,455,329.51	
F.Y. 2019-2020	1655	75,596,445,872.00	78,501,742,914.00	1,018,947,754,125.34	891,358,535,263.37	29134
		\$ 910,800,552.67	\$ 945,804,131.49	\$ 12,276,478,965.37	\$ 10,739,259,461.00	
F.Y. 2020-2021	2004	84,552,005,542.00	66,235,982,479.00	1,103,499,759,667.34	957,594,517,742.37	31138
		\$ 994,729,476.96	\$ 779,246,852.69	\$ 12,982,350,113.73	\$ 11,265,817,855.79	
F.Y. 2021-2022	2061	87,681,691,150.00	69,861,559,923.00	1,191,181,450,817.34	1,027,456,077,665.37	33199
		\$ 1,031,549,307.65	\$ 821,900,704.98	\$ 14,013,899,421.38	\$ 12,087,718,560.77	
F.Y. 2022-2023 (Upto Sept'22)	494	14,204,860,369.00	16,209,122,652.00	1,205,386,311,186.34	1,043,665,200,317.37	33693
		\$ 142,048,603.69	\$ 162,091,226.52	\$ 12,053,863,111.86	\$ 10,436,652,003.17	